Soielplan Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 09: 11Uhr
N 5 - 2. Klasse Weinviertel Nord 2022/23

Hinrunde
19.08.2022 18:00Uhr G Altruppersdorf / Kleinhadersdorf - Eibesthal 1:1
28.08.2022 17:00Uhr Eibesthal - Altlichtenwarth 2:1
02.09.2022 20:00Uhr G Poysbrunn-F. / Ottenthal - Eibesthal 4:0
10.09.2022 16:30Uhr Eibesthal - SG Schrattenberg/ Herrnbaumgarten 1:2
17.09.2022 19:00Uhr Wilfersdorf - Eibesthal 5:2
24.09.2022 16:00Uhr Eibesthal - Asparn/Zaya 1:1
01.10.2022 15:30Uhr SG Dirnkrut / Jedenspeigen - Eibesthal 2:2
07.10.2022 20:00Uhr Hauskirchen - Eibesthal 5:1
15.10.2022 15:00Uhr Eibesthal - Wetzelsdorf 1:2
22.10.2022 15:00Uhr Rabensburg - Eibesthal 5:1
30.10.2022 14:00Uhr Eibesthal - Drasenhofen 3:1
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Soielplan

Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 09:11Uhr

N 5 - 2. Klasse Weinviertel Nord 2022/23

26.03.2023
02.04.2023
09.04.2023
16.04.2023
23.04.2023
30.04.2023
07.05.2023
14.05.2023
21.05.2023
04.06.2023
11.06.2023

16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:30Uhr
17:30Uhr

Riickrunde
Eibesthal G Altruppersdorf / Kleinhader sdorf
Altlichtenwarth Eibesthal
Eibesthal G Poysbrunn-F. / Ottenthal
G Schrattenberg / Herrnbaumgarten Eibesthal
Eibesthal Wilfersdorf
Asparn/ Zaya - Eibesthal
Eibesthal SG Durnkrut / Jedenspeigen
Eibesthal Hauskirchen
Wetzel sdor f Eibesthal
Eibesthal Rabensburg
Drasenhofen Eibesthal
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